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2025	Colby	vs	Bates	vs	Bowdoin	-	Men	-	2/8/2025

Welcome	to	the	Leroy	Greason	Pool	at	Bowdoin	College!
Visit	meets.swimdna.org/bowdoin-25cbbm	for	meet	info!

Meet	Program

Event		1			Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
CBowdoin-ME1
EBates-ME2
CBates-ME5
DBates-ME8
CColby-ME9

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
BColby-ME3
ABowdoin-ME4
ABates-ME5
AColby-ME6
BBowdoin-ME7
BBates-ME8

Event		2			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SODriever, Logan R1
Bates-ME FRAmundson, Ryan2
Colby-ME JRForstot, Jack W3
Bowdoin-ME FRShapiro, Chase J4
Bates-ME SRKim, Jaewoo5
Colby-ME JRChon, Nathaniel A6
Bowdoin-ME SOMahedy, Michael S7
Bates-ME FRSchaffel, Connor J8
Bates-ME X JRAmundson, Robert A10

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOGibbons, Getchell1
Bates-ME JRKunkiewicz, Matt2
Colby-ME FRSiekman, Todd3
Bowdoin-ME SODepew, Jaran K4
Bates-ME SOWeigel, John R5
Colby-ME SRRehkopf, Carson M6
Bowdoin-ME JRZhang, Dylan Y7
Bates-ME SOMadan, Ben A8

Event		3			Men	1	mtr	Diving
YrLane 		SchoolName 	

Flight			1	of	1			Finals
Colby-MEKnoep lmacher, Ivan1

Event		4			Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME JRVeru, Theo P4
Bates-ME SODanko, Nick R5
Bates-ME FRWhite, Zach W8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOWeller, Owen1
Colby-ME SRCohen, Spencer H3
Bowdoin-ME SRRoehr, Liam C4
Bates-ME SOJohnson, Tim D5
Colby-ME JRXiong, Brandon J6
Bowdoin-ME JRTran, Jack T7
Bates-ME JRBeebe, Kyle C8

Event		5			Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Colby-ME SODoherty, Henry W3
Bowdoin-ME SOHou, Peter4
Bates-ME SRMocarski, Jack J5
Colby-ME JRBrogan, Brian6
Bowdoin-ME JRSall, Amadou C7
Bates-ME FRBavis, Gavin M8
Colby-ME JRHarrison, Jeremy C9

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bates-ME SOKatz, Noah2
Colby-ME JRMacLennan, Alex L3
Bowdoin-ME SRGrand'Pierre, Alex S4
Bates-ME JRSomridhivej, Marrich5
Colby-ME JRReinhorn, Noam M6
Bowdoin-ME FRPeters, Henry C7
Bates-ME JRTom, Kailer8
Colby-ME SOChutkow, Zane L9

Event		6			Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Colby-ME FRJohnson, Curtis J3
Bowdoin-ME SRPeabody, Brim4
Bates-ME SRSouthern, Mark T5
Colby-ME FRJavaheri, Kouros S6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOBianco, Phillip C1
Bates-ME SRWhiteley, JB B2
Colby-ME SOYoham, Skylar H3
Bowdoin-ME SODepew, Jaran K4
Bates-ME SOFriedlander, Liam G5
Colby-ME SOMorrison, Brandon A6
Bowdoin-ME SREdwards, Rhys A7
Bates-ME JRHieber, Trent B8
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Event		7			Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOGibbons, Getchell1
Bowdoin-ME X JRSall, Amadou C2
Colby-ME JRForstot, Jack W3
Bowdoin-ME SOHou, Peter4
Bates-ME FRBavis, Gavin M5
Colby-ME FRCodd, Nate J6
Bowdoin-ME SRMcGowan, John M7
Bates-ME SRTrygg, Grif in G8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME FRPeters, Henry C1
Bates-ME FRNg, Eyton2
Colby-ME SRRehkopf, Carson M3
Bowdoin-ME SOGrand'Pierre, Raphael E4
Bates-ME JRCory, Max R5
Colby-ME JRChang, Ethan6
Bowdoin-ME SOSher, Micah I7
Bates-ME SOFaraher, Collin J8
Colby-ME FRFiechter, Michael A9

Event		8			Men	3	mtr	Diving
YrLane 		SchoolName 	

Flight			1	of	1			Finals
Colby-MEKnoep lmacher, Ivan1

Event		9			Men	100	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Colby-ME JRBrogan, Brian3
Bowdoin-ME SRMcGowan, John M4
Bates-ME FRNg, Eyton5
Colby-ME FRFiechter, Michael A6
Bowdoin-ME JRKellerman, Nathan J7
Bates-ME JRAmundson, Robert A8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOGibbons, Getchell1
Bates-ME SOMadan, Ben A2
Colby-ME JRXiong, Brandon J3
Bowdoin-ME SRLee, Penn4
Bates-ME JRCory, Max R5
Colby-ME SRRehkopf, Carson M6
Bowdoin-ME SOGrand'Pierre, Raphael E7
Bates-ME SOWeigel, John R8
Colby-ME FRSiekman, Todd9

Event		10			Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOKim, Joram4
Bates-ME SODanko, Nick R5
Bowdoin-ME JRVeru, Theo P7

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Colby-ME JRReinhorn, Noam M3
Bowdoin-ME SRRoehr, Liam C4
Bates-ME SOJohnson, Tim D5
Colby-ME SRCohen, Spencer H6
Bowdoin-ME SOWeller, Owen7
Bates-ME JRBeebe, Kyle C8
Colby-ME FRJavaheri, Kouros S9

Event		11			Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOHou, Peter1
Bates-ME SRMocarski, Jack J2
Bowdoin-ME SRPeabody, Brim4
Bates-ME SRKim, Jaewoo5
Colby-ME JRHarrison, Jeremy C6
Bowdoin-ME SRGrand'Pierre, Alex S7
Bates-ME SOKatz, Noah8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bates-ME JRTom, Kailer2
Colby-ME SOChutkow, Zane L3
Bates-ME FROppenheim, Nate5
Colby-ME JRMacLennan, Alex L6
Bates-ME JRSomridhivej, Marrich8
Colby-ME SODoherty, Henry W9

Event		12			Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SODriever, Logan R4
Bates-ME FRAmundson, Ryan5
Bates-ME FRWhite, Zach W8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME FRShapiro, Chase J1
Bates-ME JRKunkiewicz, Matt2
Colby-ME FRJohnson, Curtis J3
Bowdoin-ME SOBianco, Phillip C4
Bates-ME FRKondratyev, Anton5
Colby-ME SOYoham, Skylar H6
Bowdoin-ME SOKim, Joram7
Colby-ME JRChon, Nathaniel A9

Event		13			Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Bates-ME SRSouthern, Mark T2
Bowdoin-ME SOSher, Micah I4
Bates-ME SOFaraher, Collin J5
Colby-ME JRForstot, Jack W6
Bates-ME X JRCory, Max R8
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Heat			2	Finals	(#13	Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Bowdoin-ME JRTran, Jack T1
Bates-ME SRWhiteley, JB B2
Colby-ME JRChang, Ethan3
Bowdoin-ME SOGrand'Pierre, Raphael E4
Bates-ME JRHieber, Trent B5
Colby-ME SOMorrison, Brandon A6
Bowdoin-ME SREdwards, Rhys A7
Bates-ME SOFriedlander, Liam G8
Colby-ME FRCodd, Nate J9

Event		14			Men	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
Colby-ME FRJavaheri, Kouros S3
Bowdoin-ME SOMahedy, Michael S4
Bates-ME SRKim, Jaewoo5
Colby-ME JRReinhorn, Noam M6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SRPeabody, Brim1
Colby-ME JRMacLennan, Alex L3
Bowdoin-ME JRZhang, Dylan Y4
Bates-ME SOWeigel, John R5
Colby-ME SRCohen, Spencer H6
Bowdoin-ME SODepew, Jaran K7
Bates-ME FROppenheim, Nate8
Colby-ME SOYoham, Skylar H9

Event		15			Men	1000	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bowdoin-ME SOKim, Joram1
Bates-ME JRKunkiewicz, Matt2
Colby-ME JRChon, Nathaniel A3
Bowdoin-ME SOBianco, Phillip C4
Bates-ME FRKondratyev, Anton5
Colby-ME FRJohnson, Curtis J6
Bowdoin-ME FRShapiro, Chase J7
Bates-ME SOFriedlander, Liam G8
Bates-ME X FRSchaffel, Connor J10

Event		16			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals
CBowdoin-ME1
FBates-ME2
DBates-ME5
E XBates-ME8
CColby-ME9

Heat			2	of	2			Finals
CBates-ME2
BColby-ME3
ABowdoin-ME4
ABates-ME5
AColby-ME6
BBowdoin-ME7
BBates-ME8


